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KENWOOD
TOWEL COLLECTION

Our Kenwood towels are woven from 100% ringspun combed cotton that 
creates a supremely uniform looking loop. These towels feature a classic 
dobby border that is both elegant and durable. Our most popular collection 
with the “just right” medium weight and a plush hand feel. Available in four 
versatile colors: White, Beige, Light Grey, Dark Grey.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item

BH90686

BH63292

BH68364

BH75124

Description 

Kenwood Bath Towel

Kenwood Hand Towel

Kenwood Washcloth

Kenwood Bath Mat

Dimension

30x60 in.

16x30 in.

13x13 in.

21x32 in.

Casepack

12 pc.

18 pc.

30 pc.

12 pc.

Weight

15.5 lbs/dzn

  4.0 lbs/dzn

  1.5 lbs/dzn

  8.0 lbs/dzn


