

KENWOOD TOWEL COLLECTION

Our Kenwood towels are woven from 100% ringspun combed cotton that creates a supremely uniform looking loop. These towels feature a classic dobby border that is both elegant and durable. Our most popular collection with the "just right" medium weight and a plush hand feel. Available in four versatile colors: White, Beige, Light Grey, Dark Grey.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item	Description	Dimension	Weight	Casepack
BH90686	Kenwood Bath Towel	30x60 in.	15.5 lbs/dzn	12 pc.
BH63292	Kenwood Hand Towel	16x30 in.	4.0 lbs/dzn	18 pc.
BH68364	Kenwood Washcloth	13x13 in.	1.5 lbs/dzn	30 pc.
BH75124	Kenwood Bath Mat	21x32 in.	8.0 lbs/dzn	12 pc.